FUNCTIONS

Classic Jacuzzi® hydromassage
Back massage with rotating jets
Feet massage

Cromodream®

FEATURES
Mechanical tapware
Touch controls
Courtesy light

Dry run protection
Headrest

Sanitising system

PANELS

INSTALLATION

EXTERNAL DIMENSION
Length
Width
Height

INSIDE DIMENSION

Length at top edge

Length at fittings

Central width at top edge

Water volume (at the overflow level)
Average water quantity for hydromassage
Electric power supply
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corner, freestanding, wall, Niche
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® Optional

220/240V - 50 Hz

© Standard depending on the chosen fittings

170x70
170
70
57

153
127
56

213
154

o
[ ]
o
[ ]
]
L

corner



